



PACKING LIST FOR FE720

Box 1 - FE720

	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	FE720	LCD Digital Depth Indicator	1
2		Operator's Manual	1
3	000-862-127	Slotted Head Hex Bolt M6 x 12	2
4	000-864-260	Spring Washer M6	2
5	100-251-370	Flush Mount Bezel	1
6	000-864-260	Spring Washer M6	2
7	000-862-127	Slotted Head Hex Bolt M6 x 12	2
8	100-183-190	Flush Mount Fixing Plate	1
9	000-804-799	Wing Screw M4 x 30	4
10	000-863-306	Wing Nut M4	4
11	000-802-840	Tapping Screw M5 x 20	4
12	000-107-268	Crimp Lug FV0.5-4	20
13	000-159-686	Multi Cable Power Input/Output 7P 2M	1
14	000-144-235	Dimmer Cable Assy 6 Pin 2M	1

<i>For Internal Use Only</i>	
Serial No. _____	
Checked By: _____	
Tech _____	
Date _____	
FE720	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
	sub FP65-00401
	"
	"
	sub FP65-00402
	"
	"
	"
	sub FP65-00403
	sub CP65-00801